
Remedial Classes for English 

 

 

 

The schedule is shown below: 

 

  

 

English Remedial Classes  Semester 2, 2016/2017 

            

            
week Day Date Time Instructor Lec. Hall Day Date Time Instructor Lec. Hall 

            

Week 1 **** **** **** ****   **** **** **** ****  

Week 2 Monday 13.02.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 15.02.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 3 Monday 20.02.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 22.02.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 4 Monday 27.02.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 01.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 5 Monday 06.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 08.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 6 Monday 13.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 15.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 7 Monday 20.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 22.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 8 Monday 27.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 29.03.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 9 Monday 03.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 05.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 10 Monday 10.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 12.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 11 Monday 17.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 19.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 12 Monday 24.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 26.04.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 13 Monday 01.05.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker Holiday  Wednesday 03.05.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 

Week 14 Monday 08.05.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4  Wednesday 10.05.17 10:00-11:30 L. Parker LH 4 


